
Streetz Beaumont Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarships 
Avery  Stansbury - Cara's Studio of Dance


Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy

Shanelle Joseph - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse

Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Alyah Rodriguez - Amy's Elite Dance Force


Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Natalie Brown - Natalie Brown


Avery Tabb - Cara's Studio of Dance

Madelyn Orozco - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness

Maliney Mouton - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Mollee’s Class Scholarships 
Emmarie Surginer - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Emma Landry - Cara's Studio of Dance

Gabrielle Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy

Claire Beacom - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Aubrey Cordes - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Halli Deblanc - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company

Joshua Wiley - Amy's Elite Dance Force


Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Alexis Nichols - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Ashlynn Tran - Lancaster Dance Academy

Tia Matthews - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Zavier Taylor - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Sloan’s Class Scholarships 
Juliet Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance

Ella Wright - Keely Jardell School of Dance


Addley Mitchell - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Victoria Abarca - Dance Attitudes


Alara  Sanders - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Taylor Craig - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness


Alvarez Miranda - Cara's Studio of Dance

Addison Shanahan  - Dancezone


Eva Schluter - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Germyrie Collins - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Jaylynn Bob - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY




Ashley’s Class Scholarships 
Sophia Lemke - Lancaster Dance Academy

Ryleigh Riffe - Lancaster Dance Academy


Zoey Mcgee - Studio Seventeen

Moriah Guidry - Amber Blanchard's School of Dance


Avery Hise - Lancaster Dance Academy

Lily Noel - Keely Jardell School of Dance


Julianne Youngblood - Lancaster Dance Academy

Addison Eskind - Studio 84 School of Dance


Abby Lenker - Vitacca School For Dance

Rayanna Boasso - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Donovan’s Class Scholarships 
Caylin Lewis - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse


Khloe Ledet - Studio 84 School of Dance

Aubree Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance

Madison Simon - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse


Olivia Knod - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness

Ava Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience


Mindi Broussard - Studio 84 School of Dance

Jaci Frank - Jaci Frank


 Brooklyn Jones - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Jaloni Broussard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Emily’s Class Scholarships 
Paislyn Schroeder - Cypress Dance Project

Ava Grace Merritt - Cypress Dance Project


Emmeline Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance

Jayla Johnson - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse


Kenzie Segura - Studio 84 School of Dance

Macy Lumpkin - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness


Angelle Williams - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse

Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Avasa Jackson - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse

Zoe Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance


Sariyah Bernard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Oshiana Broussard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Alexa’s Class Scholarships  
Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy


Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project

Kehlan Morgan - Lancaster Dance Academy

Julia Jacob - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Taylor Tran - Amy's Elite Dance Force

Kamille Leblanc - Studio 84 School of Dance


Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Hailey Bourne - Lancaster Dance Academy

Trista Brackin - Lancaster Dance Academy

Tatum Thomson - Stacey's Dance Studio

Anni Hidalgo - Lancaster Dance Academy


Addison Erickson - Lancaster Dance Academy

Ella Lafrance - Modern Conceptions of Dance




Standout Scholarship Winners 
Justin’s Standout - Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Mollee’s Standout - Tia Matthews - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Alexa’s Standout - Taylor Tran - Amy's Elite Dance Force	 

Ashley’s Standout - Zoey Mcgee - Studio Seventeen


Emily’s Standout - Emmeline Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance

Sloan’s Standout - Oshiana Broussard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Donovan’s Standout - Jaci Frank - Jaci Frank


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Cara's Studio Of Dance - Peyton Couvillier - Cara's Studio of Dance


Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness - Aubree Cole - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness

Studio Seventeen - Zoey Mcgee - Studio Seventeen


Louisiana Dance Powerhouse - Amya Roberts - Louisiana Dance Powerhouse

Lancaster Dance Academy - Addison Erickson - Lancaster Dance Academy


Amber Blanchard's School of Dance - Moriah Guidry - Amber Blanchard's School of Dance

Studio 84 - Ensley Landry - Studio 84 School of Dance


Modern Conceptions of Dance - Addley Mitchell - Modern Conceptions of Dance

The Palace Dance Company - Shemya Adams - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Inspire Scholarship Winner 
Rayanna Basso - Modern Conceptions of Dance


          TRIBE Scholarship Winners  
         Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project	 	 


            Ryan Hanks - Lancaster Dance Academy


LUX Scholarship Winner 
               Addison Shanahan - Dancezone	 	 


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Liselotte Heutiger - Studio 84 School of Dance


The Crew Scholarship Winners 
                                  Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance	 	 	 


                                Halli Deblanc - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company	 	 	 

                               Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY	 	 	 


                       Julia Jacob - Modern Conceptions of Dance	


The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner 
Amber Blanchard’s School of Dance	


Streetz Studio Intensive Winners 
Studio 84 School of Dance


Louisiana Dance Powerhouse


Mini Elite Runner Up Winners 
Annalyse Moore - Studio 84 School of Dance


Aren Marlet - Dawn's Inspired Dance and Fitness

Emmarie Surginer - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Avery  Stansbury - Cara's Studio of Dance

Emma Landry - Cara's Studio of Dance




Juliet Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance

Sophia Lemke - Lancaster Dance Academy


Emelia Adams - Dance Attitudes

Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy


Klaire Neely - Dance Attitudes

Chloe Godbery - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Feebie Mcgee - Studio Seventeen

Claire Beacom - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Abbigail Lott - Lancaster Dance Academy

Germyrie Collins - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Mini Elite Winners  
Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Shanelle Joseph - Louisiana Dance Powerhous

Gabrielle Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Ryleigh Riffe - Lancaster Dance Academy

Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Alyah Rodriguez - Amy's Elite Dance Force

Alaya Ballou - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Natalie Brown - Natalie Brown


Aubrey Cordes - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Maliney Mouton - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Junior Runner Up Winners 
Leighton Nguyen - Keely Jardell School of Dance


Alara  Sanders - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Julianne Youngblood - Lancaster Dance Academy


Annie Decourt - Studio 84 School of Dance

Emmeline Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance


Taylor Tran - Amy's Elite Dance Force


Junior Elite Winners 
Avery Hise - Lancaster Dance Academy

Lily Noel - Keely Jardell School of Dance

Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy


Kehlan Morgan - Lancaster Dance Academy

Khloe Ledet - Studio 84 School of Dance


Kamille Leblanc - Studio 84 School of Dance

Sariyah Bernard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Jaylynn Bob - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Teen Elite Runner Up WInners 
Halli Deblanc - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company


Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Mari Arceneaux - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Tatum Thomson - Stacey's Dance Studio

Eriyel Allen - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Tia Matthews - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY




Teen Elite Winners 
Abby Lenker - Vitacca School For Dance


Aly Woyt - Stacey's Dance Studio

Anni Hidalgo - Lancaster Dance Academy


Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Trista Brackin - Lancaster Dance Academy


Brooklyn Jones - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Kiamoria Thomas - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


Senior Elite Runner Up Winners 
 Ava Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience


Grace Smith - Lancaster Dance Academy

Hailey Bourne - Lancaster Dance Academy

Ashlynn Tran - Lancaster Dance Academy


Hannah Martin - Studio 84 School of Dance

Liselotte Leutiger - Studio 84 School of Dance


Senior Elite Winners 
Ella Lafrance - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Rayanna Boasso - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Mindi Broussard - Studio 84 School of Dance

Eva Schluter - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Danielle Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience


Jaloni Broussard - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY


	 



